
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-May Wednesday $25.00 1193 266 Linda Shaw Perth-Andover

02-May Thursday $25.00 1840 267 Derek Meyer Belleisle

03-May Friday $25.00 510 268 Janet McCormack Lakeville

04-May Saturday $100.00 2353 400 Georgie Ross New Maryland

05-May Sunday $100.00 885 401 Doreen McLean Grafton

06-May Monday $25.00 2475 269 Tammy Dechenes Keswick

07-May Tuesday $25.00 755 270 Hazel Michaud Sisson Ridge

08-May Wednesday $25.00 2809 271 Jamie Flowers Riverview

09-May Thursday $25.00 1021 272 Lesley Johnson Bedford

10-May Friday $25.00 1657 273 Greg Corbett Bocabec

11-May Saturday $100.00 542 402 Susan Hayden Woodstock

12-May Sunday $100.00 1717 403 David Page Musquash

13-May Monday $25.00 1431 274 Bonnie Cleroux New Glasgow, NS

14-May Tuesday $25.00 1987 275 Leo Robichaud Clover Valley

15-May Wednesday $25.00 130 276 Joanie Mulroy Bath

16-May Thursday $25.00 2566 277 Robyn Price Holtville

17-May Friday $25.00 649 278 Gordon McWaid Simonds

18-May Saturday $100.00 2536 404 Franklin Jardine Quarryville

19-May Sunday $100.00 798 405 Mavis Clark Woodstock

20-May Monday $25.00 2070 279 Don Dawson Riverview

21-May Tuesday $25.00 569 280 Stephen Sweet Saint John

22-May Wednesday $25.00 1502 281 Allen Jagoe South Tetagouche

23-May Thursday $25.00 1421 282 Derek McCallum Rothesay

24-May Friday $25.00 2363 283 Lynne Erikson Killarney

25-May Saturday $100.00 1103 406 Mike Bolster Perth-Andover

26-May Sunday $100.00 2604 407 Marc Mazorelle Inkerman

27-May Monday $25.00 386 284 Wendy Smith Fredericton

28-May Tuesday $25.00 1545 285 Frederic Duke Beredsford

29-May Wednesday $25.00 1167 286 Jeff Beveridge St. Almo

30-May Thursday $25.00 2549 287 Larry Graham Fredericton

31-May Friday $25.00 660 288 Hazen Culberson Woodstock


